	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCA26-151M-R05-FS
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCA26-151M-R05-FS
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 6MM 150V 20% 5KA AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCA26-151M-R05-FS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EAS-30P151C Panasonic Electronic Components  SPEAKER-WHOOPHER
P-440DEF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 8.4V 4400MAH
PN-1323-DG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.53X3.54X2.17" GRY
EJ10106 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X10X6" GREY
9506590000 Weidmuller  TB11 ENCLOSURE 1GP ST ZIN
SE540F,GM Serpac  CASE 14.9X12.13X9.58 GM W/FOAM
1107310-125 BK Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 1.50" .125" BLK
1479156-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MOD JACK 8P8C
2SQK7 Hammond Manufacturing  7MM SQUARE KEY FOR 2SQI7 LOCK
V-9770-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
30-2505-RB Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK FOR UPRIGHT CAB RACK
U.FL-2LP-088K1T-A-(100) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSY U.FL/U.FL 100MM 1.37
1500855 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
A7WXK-0910M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AFU09K/ AE10M / X
2-6754413-9 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
DK-1511-26-050/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5E W/BOOT 50' GREY
A3AAG-2606G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASC26G/ AE26G / ASC26G
M13283 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 18AWG SLT 100'
275002002 NA005 Alpha Wire  275002002 NATURAL 100 FT
P184BA70.38.14 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 4C 7/26 BC .008" SGPVC
7036 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 1000'
LWS-A-2-3-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE LOCK ARROW 1.07"
202A185-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
222D242-12-61-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0825832:7 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G212-K1M1-A1S1-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 115VAC 28VDC
8345-B03A-T3M0-DB1B1C-35A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 35A 277VAC 80VDC
MRF 63 AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 63MA 250V FAST AMMO MRF
MJS 6-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V SLOW 5X15 BULK
0662.200HXLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A FAST 250V LONG LT-5
SMCJ26CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
30KPA96A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 96VWM 156VC AXIAL
MP6KE82A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC T18
MSMLG16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MXLP4KE130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
MXLPLAD6.5KP16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
MXSMCG16AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
GSOT36C-HT3-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 71VC LLP753B
9-1542007-5 TE Connectivity  XEON HW RETENTION MECHANISM
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  keywords
	    	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  TE Connectivity
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  pdf
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  datasheet
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  price
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  distributor
	electronic components GTCA26-151M-R05-FS
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  Circuit Protection
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS  GAS TUBE 6MM 150V 20% 5KA AXIAL
	GTCA26-151M-R05-FS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .